
 

 

 

EAST DORSET DISTRICT COUNCIL'S  
HACKNEY CARRIAGE FARES   

COUNCIL CONTACT TEL NO: 01202 795371  

IF YOU HIRED THIS VEHICLE OFF A RANK OR HAILED IT IN A STREET THE 
DRIVER MUST CHARGE WHAT IS SHOWN ON THE METER. 

Tariff 1: Day Rate  
(approximate charge) 

£4.40 for the 1st mile 
£2.20 per mile thereafter 

Tariff 2: Unsocial Hours 
(approximate charge) 

£5.50 for the 1st mile 

 Between 0000hrs & 0630hrs daily/Sundays/  
Bank Holidays 

£2.90 per mile thereafter 

Tariff 3: Christmas and New Year 
(approximate charge) 

£7.00 for the 1st mile 

 i)   Between 1800hrs on 24th December &  
      0600hrs on 27th December 
ii)  Between 1800hrs on 31st December & 0600hrs on 1st                 
January 

£4.00 per mile thereafter 

DETAILED BREAKDOWN  TARIFF 1 TARIFF 2 TARIFF 3 EXTRAS  
 
Initial Charge 
Initial Distance 
Additional Charge per fare unit 
Each additional fare unit (distance) 
Each additional fare unit (time-secs) 

 
£3.00 
585.10m 
20 pence 
146.27mtrs 
45 secs 

 

 
£4.50 

1055.22mtrs 

30 pence 

166.42mtrs 

55 secs 

 
£5.00 
804.50mtrs 
40pence 
160.90mtrs 
60 secs 
 
 

a) 
 
b) 
 
c) 
d) 
 
 
e) 

For each additional person over 1 
(children under 2 - no charge) 
For each bicycle, pushchair, pram, 
dog or cat. 
For use of the car boot. 
Where the customer has soiled 
the taxi requiring off the road 
internal cleaning. 
Guide Dogs and 
Wheelchairs. 

30 pence 
 
30 pence 
 
30 pence 
 
£75 
 
 
No Charge  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


